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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
100m Rückenschwimmen Männer
Vorlauf + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  01:15,00
1. Maximilian Vater 1992 EOSC Offenbach 01:00,76

Hessischer Jahrgangskurzbahnmeister 2007
2. Christopher Löhr 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:03,64
3. Hans Heyer 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:05,58
4. Felix Weyl 1992 TV Dillenburg 01:07,54
5. Thorsten Rumpf 1992 TG Rüsselsheim 01:08,39
6. Jan Fischer 1992 SSG Waldeck 01:08,63
7. Adrian Wallrabe 1992 TV Dillenburg 01:08,77
8. Fabian Schmitt 1992 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 01:08,78
9. Mario Wipfler 1992 SSG Rödermark 01:09,73
10. Aleksandar Antesevic 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 01:10,52
11. Jens Hofmann 1992 TSV Pfungstadt 01:10,72
12. Stefan Senf 1992 SSV Raunheim 01:11,27
13. Vedran Pejanovic 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 01:11,34
14. Michael Kistner 1992 Kasseler Schwimm Verein 01:11,37
15. Peter Dick 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:12,63
16. Dominik Kobella 1992 WF Fechenheim 01:12,90

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  01:11,00
1. Marko Schäfer 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:03,05

Hessischer Jahrgangskurzbahnmeister 2007
2. Florian Prinz 1991 WF Fechenheim 01:05,56
3. Andreas Meuser 1991 SG Wetterau 01:06,41
4. Timo Themel 1991 EOSC Offenbach 01:08,52
5. Tim Steinhauer 1991 TV Langen 01:08,85
6. Tilman Kohrt 1991 TG Rüsselsheim 01:08,88
7. Johannes Gruber 1991 TV Dillenburg 01:10,80

Nicht am Start
Justus Baumgarten 1991 TV 1846 Groß-Gerau ENM
Joel Ax 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM

Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit  01:09,00
1. Marco Koch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:59,84

Hessischer Jahrgangskurzbahnmeister 2007
2. Jonas Riffer 1990 WF Fechenheim 01:00,90
3. Lukas Löwel 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:03,62
4. Sergej Bauer 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:04,42
5. Lars Bremer 1990 TV Wetzlar 01:04,94
6. Felix Gundlach 1990 SV Gelnhausen 01:04,95
7. Maxim Dimitruk 1990 WF Fechenheim 01:05,12
8. Peter Hohmann 1990 Hofheimer SC 01:07,48
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
100m Rückenschwimmen Männer
Vorlauf + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1988 bis 1989
Pflichtzeit  01:06,00
1. Yannick Lebherz 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:56,27

Hessischer Jahrgangskurzbahnmeister 2007
2. Jan-Philip Glania 1988 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:58,02
3. Steffen Herrmann 1989 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 01:04,49
4. Christian Dittmar 1988 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:05,02
5. Alexander Lotz 1988 SCW Eschborn 01:05,46
6. Gustavo Gumprich 1989 SG Frankfurt 01:06,52 ENM

Jahrgang 1987 und älter
Pflichtzeit  01:06,00

Helge Meeuw 1984 SG Frankfurt 00:54,70
Volker Schuh 1981 SG Frankfurt 01:00,31
Alexander Brechtel 1986 SV Gelnhausen 01:00,66
Christian Meißner 1982 TSV Stadtallendorf 01:02,36
Lars Platacis 1986 SCW Eschborn 01:03,58

Nicht am Start
Dennis Golchert 1987 SG Mittelhessen ENM

Offene Klasse
1. Helge Meeuw 1984 SG Frankfurt 00:54,70
2. Yannick Lebherz 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:56,27
3. Jan-Philip Glania 1988 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:58,02
4. Marco Koch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:59,84
5. Volker Schuh 1981 SG Frankfurt 01:00,31
6. Alexander Brechtel 1986 SV Gelnhausen 01:00,66
7. Maximilian Vater 1992 EOSC Offenbach 01:00,76
8. Jonas Riffer 1990 WF Fechenheim 01:00,90
9. Christian Meißner 1982 TSV Stadtallendorf 01:02,36
10. Marko Schäfer 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:03,05


